
4 MARCH 

Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 

Marcol Manufacturers Ltd 
Albest Agencies & Co. 
Marcol Manufacturers Ltd 

20 
Tender No: 2446 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Laurie Summers Accessories Ltd 
Laurie Summers Accessories Ltd 
Bamboo Traders 
Ethnic Imports 
J Collinson Ltd 
J Coll ins on Ltd 
J Coll ins on Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

J Coll in son Ltd 
J Collinson Ltd 
Knight Industries Limited 
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management 
J Collinson Ltd 
J Collinson Ltd 
Knight Tailors Limited 
Oneida Export Import 
Oneida Export Import 
J Coll ins on Ltd 
Knight Industries Limited 
Knight Tailors Limited 
Knight Industries Ltd 
J Collinson Ltd 
Ethnic Imports 
Eurotex Associates Ltd 
J Collinson Ltd 
Eurotex Associates Ltd 
Terence Shepherd Ltd 
Laurie Summers Accessories Ltd 
J Coll ins on Ltd 
Eurotex Associates Ltd 
Eurotex Associates Ltd 
Eurotex Associates Ltd 
J Collinson Ltd 
J Collinson Ltd 
J Collinson Ltd 
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management 
J Collinson Ltd 
Bamboo Traders 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
J Collinson Ltd 
Bamboo Traders 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Mcphail & Fisher Ltd 
Mcphail & Fisher Ltd 
Mcphail & Fisher Ltd 
Mcphail & Fisher Ltd 
Mcphail & Fisher Ltd 
Mcphail & Fisher Ltd 
Mcphail & Fisher Ltd 
Mcphail & Fisher Ltd 
Mcphail & Fisher Ltd 
Mcphail & Fisher Ltd 
Ascot Agencies Ltd 
Worth & Douglas Ltd 
Ascot Agencies Ltd 
Ascot Agencies Ltd 
J Collinson Ltd 
Oneida Export Import 
Bamboo Traders 
Ethnic Imports 
Oneida Export Import 
Ethnic Imports 
Bamboo Traders 

Invalid 

Archive College of NZ Ltd 

THE NEW ZEALAND 

Item Code: Ex42015 

Location 

Christchurch 
Newmarket 
Christchurch 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Invercargill 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Welling ton 

Auckland 

GAZETTE 

Units 
Sought 

10 
12 
10 

Units 
Sought 

8 
7 
1 
l 
1 
l 
l 

l 
l 
8 

10 
l 
l 
8 
l 
l 
l 

10 
12 
10 

l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
2 
5 
l 
l 
l 
1 
l 
1 
l 

10 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
1 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
5 
l 
l 
l 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

5 

Units 
Won 

0 
0 
0 

Units 
Won 

8 
7 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1,102.00 
1,002.00 

525.00 
524.00 
500.00 
480.00 
450.00 

430.00 
410.00 
400.00 
390.00 
380.00 
360.00 
350.00 
340.00 
323.00 
310.00 
300.00 
250.00 
250.00 
250.00 
239.00 
220.00 
210.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
190.00 
180.00 
175.00 
170.00 
170.00 
160.00 
150.00 
140.00 
140.00 
137.00 
100.00 
90.00 
79.00 
50.00 
25.00 
25.00 
25.00 
25.00 
25.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
5.00 
4.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

624.00 

833 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

8,816.00 
7,014.00 

525.00 
524.00 
500.00 
480.00 
450.00 

0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 


